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St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies 
An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore 

Accredited by NAA C with ~' Grade 

PGDCA I SEM EXAMINATION December 2025 

LET VOUII LIGHT SHINE 

Result of the students appearing at PGDCA I SEM held in December 2025 is declared as under 

Registered Students 

Total Pass Students 

Total ATKT Students 

Total Fail Students 

# Roll No. Enrollment No. Student Name 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2520001 

2520002 

2520003 

2520004 

2520005 

Result Declared on: 
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DC22 I 7078 FARHAN KHAN 

DC22 I 7081 

DC2122938 

DX2209393 

DA2223852 

l 7-December-2025 

GAURAV YADAV 

ISHITAJAIN 

NITESH TIRKEY 

YOGITA LASHKARJ 
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Verified By 

Result 
PASS 

ATKT 

ATKT 

PASS 

PASS 

Exam Contro\\er 
SP\PS, Indore 

5 

3 

2 

0 

Obtained Credits SGPA 
22 8.82 

16 5.91 

16 

22 

22 

6.09 

8.82 

8.73 
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