



PGDCA I SEM EXAMINATION December 2025

Result of the students appearing at PGDCA I SEM held in December 2025 is declared as under

Registered Students	5
Total Pass Students	3
Total ATKT Students	2
Total Fail Students	0

#	Roll No.	Enrollment No.	Student Name	Result	Obtained Credits	SGPA
1	2520001	DC2217078	FARHAN KHAN	PASS	22	8.82
2	2520002	DC2217081	GAURAV YADAV	ATKT	16	5.91
3	2520003	DC2122938	ISHITA JAIN	ATKT	16	6.09
4	2520004	DX2209393	NITESH TIRKEY	PASS	22	8.82
5	2520005	DA2223852	YOGITA LASHKARI	PASS	22	8.73

Result Declared on : 17-December-2025

Prepared By
Prepared By

Checked By
Checked By

Verified By
Verified By

Exam Controller
Exam Controller
SPIPS, Indore

Sr. Alice Kovao
Principal
Asstt. Registrar (Exam)
Devi Ahilya Vishvavidyalaya
INDORE

